Terénni triatlon Roupov - Zaci - Celkové, 06.07.2019

# Jméno
1 Chytilova Katefina (2008)
2 Cerny Jakub (2009)
3 Vavrova Nela (2008)
4 Menclova Luisa (2009)
5 Beranova Daniela (2010)
6 Rutarova Magdalena (2010)
7 Vitkova Séra (2008)
8 Vavra Lukas (2009)
9 Kratky Tomas (2008)
10 Hricisin Hugo (2009)
11 Biba Tadeas (2010)
12 Vitkova Nela (2011)
13 Rutarova Katefina (2010)
14 Votipka Jan (2008)
15 Votipkova Andrea (2009)
16 Cisafova Agata (2010)
17 Stanék Jan (2011)
18 Macejovsky Alex (2011)
19 Beer Roman (2008)
20 Fabianova Karolina (2010)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlon Plzen

VELOSPORT Domatlice
COPR TJ PRESTICE

BIKE CLUB MESTO TOUSKOV
Triatlon Plzefi

kola-bbm.cz

CSG TRI TEAM

Z8 Martina Luthera, Plzefi
BIKE CLUB MESTO TOUSKOV
COPR TJ PRESTICE

Klatovy

Klatovy

Tluéna

COPR TJ PRESTICE
Roupov
Svihov Fabi

Cas

00:15:03,00
00:16:03,00
00:16:26,00
00:17:14,00
00:17:19,00
00:17:23,00
00:17:30,00
00:17:31,00
00:19:18,00
00:19:30,00
00:19:32,00
00:19:34,00
00:19:48,00
00:20:32,00
00:21:06,00
00:21:32,00
00:23:48,00
00:24:11,00
00:25:00,00
00:28:42,00

Plavani
00:01:41,00()
00:02:37,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:16,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:48,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:00,00()
00:03:29,00()
00:02:25,00()
00:03:52,00()
00:02:47,00()
00:03:02,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:13,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:04:33,00()
00:03:12,00()
00:03:54,00()

Depo + MTB
00:07:47,00()
00:08:04,00()
00:07:55,00()
00:09:15,00()
00:09:56,00()
00:09:21,00()
00:08:26,00()
00:08:32,00()
00:09:47,00()
00:09:00,00()
00:11:20,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:11:02,00()
00:10:05,00()
00:10:09,00()
00:12:01,00()
00:13:07,00()
00:12:56,00()
00:12:46,00()
00:17:00,00()

Depo + béh
00:05:35,00()
00:05:22,00()
00:05:53,00()
00:05:26,00()
00:05:07,00()
00:05:16,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:05:35,00()
00:06:31,00()
00:07:01,00()
00:05:47,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:07:25,00()
00:08:00,00()
00:06:18,00()
00:07:26,00()
00:06:42,00()
00:09:02,00()
00:07:48,00()



