

## Terénní triatlon Roupov - žáci - Celkově, 06.07.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Depo + MTB	Depo + běh
1	<b>Chytilová Kateřina (2008)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:15:03,00</b>	<b>00:01:41,00()</b>	<b>00:07:47,00()</b>	<b>00:05:35,00()</b>
2	<b>Černý Jakub (2009)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:16:03,00</b>	<b>00:02:37,00()</b>	<b>00:08:04,00()</b>	<b>00:05:22,00()</b>
3	<b>Vávrová Nela (2008)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:16:26,00</b>	<b>00:02:38,00()</b>	<b>00:07:55,00()</b>	<b>00:05:53,00()</b>
4	Menclová Luisa (2009)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:17:14,00</b>	00:02:33,00()	00:09:15,00()	00:05:26,00()
5	Beranová Daniela (2010)	CZE	VELOSPORT Domažlice	<b>00:17:19,00</b>	00:02:16,00()	00:09:56,00()	00:05:07,00()
6	<b>Rutarová Magdalena (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>COPR TJ PŘEŠTICE</b>	<b>00:17:23,00</b>	<b>00:02:46,00()</b>	<b>00:09:21,00()</b>	<b>00:05:16,00()</b>
7	Vítková Sára (2008)	CZE	BIKE CLUB MĚSTO TOUŠKOV	<b>00:17:30,00</b>	00:02:48,00()	00:08:26,00()	00:06:16,00()
8	<b>Vávra Lukáš (2009)</b>	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	<b>00:17:31,00</b>	<b>00:03:23,00()</b>	<b>00:08:32,00()</b>	<b>00:05:35,00()</b>
9	Krátký Tomáš (2008)	CZE	kola-bbm.cz	<b>00:19:18,00</b>	00:03:00,00()	00:09:47,00()	00:06:31,00()
10	Hrčišín Hugo (2009)	CZE	CSG TRI TEAM	<b>00:19:30,00</b>	00:03:29,00()	00:09:00,00()	00:07:01,00()
11	Bíba Tadeáš (2010)	CZE	ZŠ Martina Luthera, Plzeň	<b>00:19:32,00</b>	00:02:25,00()	00:11:20,00()	00:05:47,00()
12	Vítková Nela (2011)	CZE	BIKE CLUB MĚSTO TOUŠKOV	<b>00:19:34,00</b>	00:03:52,00()	00:09:26,00()	00:06:16,00()
13	<b>Rutarová Kateřina (2010)</b>	CZE	<b>COPR TJ PŘEŠTICE</b>	<b>00:19:48,00</b>	<b>00:02:47,00()</b>	<b>00:11:02,00()</b>	<b>00:05:59,00()</b>
14	Votípka Jan (2008)	CZE	Klatovy	<b>00:20:32,00</b>	00:03:02,00()	00:10:05,00()	00:07:25,00()
15	Votípková Andrea (2009)	CZE	Klatovy	<b>00:21:06,00</b>	00:02:57,00()	00:10:09,00()	00:08:00,00()
16	Císařová Agáta (2010)	CZE	Tlučná	<b>00:21:32,00</b>	00:03:13,00()	00:12:01,00()	00:06:18,00()
17	Staněk Jan (2011)	CZE		<b>00:23:48,00</b>	00:03:15,00()	00:13:07,00()	00:07:26,00()
18	Mačejovský Alex (2011)	CZE	COPR TJ PŘEŠTICE	<b>00:24:11,00</b>	00:04:33,00()	00:12:56,00()	00:06:42,00()
19	Beer Roman (2008)	CZE	Roupov	<b>00:25:00,00</b>	00:03:12,00()	00:12:46,00()	00:09:02,00()
20	Fabianová Karolína (2010)	CZE	Švihov Fabi	<b>00:28:42,00</b>	00:03:54,00()	00:17:00,00()	00:07:48,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 01:36